
M/s Anashi Consultancy Services 
(Architects / Planners/ Interiors/ Landscape/ Statutory 
Approval) 

GAJALAXMI-DREAMS. 

ESTIMATE 

PLACE: 

Plot No.575, 

PROJECT NAME: PROPOSED SUB-DIVISION OF LAND FOR 

Flat No. 303, 3rd Floor, Jagannath 
Sakuntala Appt. 
NayapallI, 

ESTIMATED COST: Rs.5,86,91,380/ 

Bhubaneswar-751012 
(M)-9090702970 

OWNER'S NAME: ABSTRACT ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION OF PROPOSED 
SUB DIVISION OF LANDFOR SRI.PFRAFULLA KUMAR 
SENAPATI, AKSHYA KUMAR SENAPATI, BIJAYKUMAR 
SENPATI, AJAYA KUMAR SENAPATI AND SABYASACHI 

SENAPATITHROUGH IT'S GPA HOLDER SRIKANTA KUMAR 
MOHANTY OF GAJALAXMICONSTRUCTION PVT LTD. 

Ar. Sudhf/Kumar 
Regd.No-CA/2015/69123 

ARCHITECT 

Emall:anashl.consultancy2020@mall.com 

PLOT NO. 49, 44 & 45 KHATA No. 377/265,377/926 & 
377/817, MOUZA-KUHA,TAHASIL-JATNI, DIST-KHURDA. 

(FIVE CRORES EIGHTY SIX LAKH NINTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
EIGHTY RUPEES ONLY.) 



ABSTRACT ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION OF PROPOSED SUB DIVISION OF LAND FOR 
SRI.PFRAFULLA KUMAR SENAPATI, AKSHYA KUMAR SENAPATI, BIJAY KUYMAR SENPATI, AJAYA 

KUMAR SENAPATI AND SABYASACHI SENAPATI OVER PLOT NO. 49, 44 & 45 KHATA No. 
377/265,377/926 & 377/817, MOUZA-KUHA,TAHASIL-JATNI, DIST-KHURDA. 

SL NO. 

A 
Description of Works 

COMPOUNDING WALL 

INTERNAL ROAD 

|DRAINAGE SYSTEM 

LANDSCAPING 
ELECTRICAL WORK 

CIVIL WORKS 

LAND OWNERS PAYMENT 

SERVICES WORKS 

GPA AND AGREEMENT EXPENDITURE(GOVT. DEPOSIT) 
DOCUMENTION WORK 

BDA APPROVAL (GOVT. DEPOSIT) 

Ar. Sudhí Kumar 
Regd.No-CA/2015/69123 

ARCHITECT 

TOTAL 

Add @18% GST 
TOTAL Rs. 

SAY Rs. 

Amount in Rs 

15000000| 

17000000 

400000 

1000000 

4500000 

1744000 

1425382 

10800000 

51869382 

6822000 

58691382 

58691380 

In Words:- FIVE CRORES EIGHTY SIX LAKH NINTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY 
RUPEES ONLY. 
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