M/s Anashi Consultancy Services
(Architects/ Planners/ Interiors/ Landscape/ Statutory Approval)

Plot No.575, Flat No. 303, 3rd Floor, Jagannath Sakuntala Appt. Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar-751012 (M)-9090702970 Emall:anashl.consultancy2020@mail.com

ESTIMATE

PROJECT NAME: PROPOSED SUB-DIVISION OF LAND FOR GAJALAXMI-DREAMS.

OWNER'S NAME: ABSTRACT ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION OF PROPOSED SUB DIVISION OF LANDFOR SRI.PFRAFULLA KUMAR SENAPATI, AKSHYA KUMAR SENAPATI, BIJAYKUMAR SENAPATI, AJAYA KUMAR SENAPATI AND SABYASACHI SENAPATITHROUGH IT'S GPA HOLDER SRIKANTA KUMAR MOHANTY OF GAJALAXMICONSTRUCTION PVT LTD.

PLACE: PLOT NO. 49, 44 & 45 KHATA No. 377/265,377/926 & 377/817,MOUZA-KUHA,TAHASIL-JATNI, DIST-KHURDA.

ESTIMATED COST: Rs.5,86,91,380/(FIVE CRORES EIGHTY SIX LAKH NINTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY RUPEES ONLY.)

Ar. Sudhir Kumar Regd.No-CA/2015/69123 ARCHITECT Section for Ky Muhunty

Managing Director

ABSTRACT ESTIMATE FOR CONSTRUCTION OF PROPOSED SUB DIVISION OF LAND FOR SRI.PFRAFULLA KUMAR SENAPATI, AKSHYA KUMAR SENAPATI, BIJAY KUYMAR SENAPATI, AJAYA KUMAR SENAPATI AND SABYASACHI SENAPATI OVER PLOT NO. 49, 44 & 45 KHATA No. 377/265,377/926 & 377/817, MOUZA-KUHA,TAHASIL-JATNI, DIST-KHURDA.

SL NO.	Description of Works	Amount in Rs
A	CIVIL WORKS	
1	COMPOUNDING WALL	15000000
В	SERVICES WORKS	
L	INTERNAL ROAD	17000000
n	DRAINAGE SYSTEM	400000
m	LANDSCAPING	1000000
IV	ELECTRICAL WORK	4500000
С	DOCUMENTION WORK	
ı	GPA AND AGREEMENT EXPENDITURE(GOVT. DEPOSIT)	1744000
11	BDA APPROVAL (GOVT. DEPOSIT)	1425382
	LAND OWNERS PAYMENT	10800000
	TOTAL	51869382
	Add @18% GST	6822000
	TOTAL Rs.	58691382
	SAY Rs.	58691380
	In Words:- FIVE CRORES EIGHTY SIX LAKH NINTY ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY RUPEES ONLY.	

Ar. Sudhir Kumar Regd.No-CA/2015/69123 ARCHITECT